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COURSE SECTION PROFESSOR DAYS TIMES CRD SEATS NOTES
ART 1010 4A1 Bryan Hutchison TR 0800-0915 3 50 **FIND CRNS AT MYCE.SNOW.EDU
ART 1010 4A2 Bryan Hutchison TR 0930-1045 3 30
BIOL 1050 4A1 Adrian Peterson MW 1100-1215 3 70 REGISTRATION DATES-

BIOL 1055 4A1 Adrian Peterson MW 1100-1215 1 60 SR. GEN ED COMPLETERS: NOV 11 @ 6AM

BUS 1210 405 Jeffrey Wallace HYBRID - 3 25 RURAL STUDENTS: NOV 13 @ 6AM

BUS 1210 4A1 Jeffrey Wallace TR 1100-1215 3 40 NON-RURAL STUDENTS: NOV 26 @ 6AM

BUS 1210 4A2 Jeffrey Wallace TR 1230-1345 3 50
CHEM 1010 4A1 Sannali Dittli TR 0930-1045 3 31 IMPORTANT DATES-

CHEM 1110 4A1 George Anderson MWF 0930-1040 4 40 SEMESTER BEGINS: JAN 8

CHEM 1115 4A1 George Anderson ONLINE - 1 40 LAST DAY TO DROP: JAN 28

CJ 1010 4A1 Dennis Schugk MW 0800-0915 3 90 SPRING BREAK: MARCH 3-7

CJ 1010 4A2 Dennis Schugk MW 1230-1345 3 90 FINAL DAY TO DROP (WITH W): APR 25

CJ 1010 4A3 Dennis Schugk TR 0930-1045 3 90 GRADUATION: MAY 1-2
COMM 1020 4A1 John Van Orman MW 1230-1345 3 9
COMM 1020 4A2 John Van Orman MW 0930-1045 3 10
COMM 1500* 405 Sandra Cox ONLINE - 3 15
COMM 1500* 4A1 Sandra Cox MW 1230-1345 3 15
COMM 2110 405 Sandra Cox HYRBID - 3 15
COMM 2110 4A1 Sandra Cox MW 1100-1215 3 20
EDUC 1010 4A1 Crystal Stott TR 1100-1150 3 12
ENGL 1010 4A1 Christopher Lee MW 1100-1215 3 25
ENGL 1010 4A2 Rachel Keller MW 1230-1345 3 25
ENGL 2010* 4A1 Jacob Thomas MW 0800-0915 3 25
ENGL 2010* 4A2 Jacob Thomas TR 0800-0915 3 25
ENGL 2010* 4A3 Matthew Gowans TR 0800-0915 3 25
ENGL 2010* 4A4 Jacob Thomas TR 0930-1045 3 25
ENGL 2010* 4A5 Kade Parry MW 1230-1345 3 25
ENGL 2010* 4A6 Kade Parry MW 1100-1215 3 25
ENGL 2010* 4A7 Kathy Fellers TR 1100-1215 3 25
ENGL 2130* 4A1 Kade Parry TR 1100-1215 3 17
ENGL 2200* 4A1 Jacob Thomas TR 1100-1215 3 25
FREN 1020 4A1 Sheryl James Bodrero MTWR 0930-1035 5 16
GEOG 1000 4A1 Jennifer Thalman MW 1230-1345 3 15
GEOG 1005 405 Jennifer Thalman HYBRID - 1 15
GEOG 1300 405 Liberty Peterson HYRBID - 3 25
GEOG 1300 4A1 Liberty Peterson TR 1100-1215 3 30
GNST 1004 4A1 Brittany Cornelsen TR 1230-1320 2 40
GNST 1200* 405 Kathryn Justesen HYBRID - 3 45
HFST 1020 4A1 Klarissa Wilkinson TR 0930-1045 3 35
HFST 1500 405 Kathryn Justesen HYBRID - 3 25
HFST 1500 4A1 Kathryn Justesen MW 0800-0915 3 40
HFST 1500 4A2 Kathryn Justesen MW 0930-1045 3 55
HFST 1500 4A3 Kathryn Justesen TR 0800-0915 3 30
HFST 1750 4A1 Karilyn Cox TR 1230-1345 3 49
HFST 2400 4A1 Stacie Durrance TR 0930-1045 3 40
HIST 2710 405 William Scott Jackson HYRBID - 3 25
HIST 2710 4A1 William Scott Jackson MW 1100-1215 3 50
MATH 1030 4A1 Jonathan Bodrero TR 0800-0915 3 15
MATH 1040 4A1 Jonathan Bodrero MWF 0930-1020 3 20
MATH 1050 4A1 Cindy Alder MTWR 0800-0850 4 15
MUSC 1010 4A1 Brian Stucki TR 1230-1345 3 30
MUSC 1030 4A1 Christopher Petty TR 1100-1215 3 45
MUSC 1031 4A1 Christopher Petty TR 0800-0915 3 65
POLS 1100 405 John Davidson HYBRID - 3 12
POLS 1100 406 John Weston Jamison HYRBID - 3 12
POLS 1100 4A1 John Davidson MW 0800-0915 3 60
POLS 1100 4A2 John Weston Jamison MW 1100-1215 3 60
POLS 1100 4A3 John Weston Jamison TR 0800-0915 3 60
PSY 1010 4A1 Nick Marsing MW 1230-1345 3 75
PSY 1010 4A2 Nick Marsing TR 0800-0915 3 75
PSY 1010 4A3 Nick Marsing TR 1100-1215 3 75
SOC 1010 405 Michael Brenchley HYRBID - 3 25 *RESERVED FOR GEN ED COMPLETERS
SOC 1010 4A1 Michael Brenchley MW 0930-1045 3 70
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MTWR 0800-0850

0930-1035

MATH 1050

FREN 1020

4a1

4A1

College algebra  ma

Elementary French ||  FL

CINDY ALDER

SHERYL JAMES BRODERO

MWF
0930-1020

0930-1040

0930-1040

math140

chem 1110

chem 1115

4a1

4a1

4a1

introduction to statistics  ma

elementary chemistry  ps

Elementary Chemistry lab  ps

JONATHAN BODRERO

GEORGE ANDERSON

GEORGE ANDERSON

MW

0800-0915

0800-0915

0800-0915

0800 -0915

0930-1045

0930-1045

0930-1045

0930-1045

1100-1215

1100-1215

1100-1215

1100-1215

1100-1215

1100-1215

1100-1215

1230-1345

1230-1345

1230-1345

1230-1345

1230-1345

1230-1345

1230-1345

1230-1345

cj1010

engl 2010

HFST 1500

pols 1100

comm 1020

engl 2200 **

hfst 1500

soc 1010

biol 1050

biol 1055

comm 2110

eng 1010

engl 2010 **

Hist 2710

pols 1100

cj 1010

comm 1020

comm 1500 **

engl 1010

engl 2010 **

geog 1000

geog 1005

psy 1010

4a1

4a1

4a1

4a1

4a2

4a1

4a2

4a1

4a1

4a1

4a1

4a1

4a6

4a1

4a2

4a2

4a1

4a1

4a2

4a5

4a1

4a1

4a1

Intro to criminal justice  ss

intermed research writing  e2

human development  ss

american national gov’t  ai

public speaking  FA

intro to literature   HU  - Completers Only 

Human Development  ss

introduction to sociology  ss

human biology  LS

human biology lab  ls

interpersonal communication  ss

expository composition  e1

intermed research writing e2 - completers only

us history from 1877  ss

american national gov’t  ai

intro to criminal justice  ss

public speaking  fa

introduction to mass media  hu - completers only

expository composition  e1

intermed research writing  e2 - completers only

physical geography  ps

physical geography lab  ps

general psychology  SS

DENNIS SCHUGK

JACOB THOMAS 

KATHYRN JUSTESEN

JOHN DAVIDSON

JOHN VAN ORMAN

JACOB THOMAS

KATHRYN JUSTESEN

MICHAEL BRENCHLEY

ADRIAN PETERSON 

ADRIAN PETERSON

SANDRA COX

CHRISTOPHER LEE

KADE PARRY

WILLIAM SCOTT JACKSON

JOHN WESTON JAMISON

DENNIS SCHUGK

JOHN VAN ORMAN 

SANDRA COX

RACHEL KELLER

KADE PARRY

JENNIFER THALMAN 

JENNIFER THALMAN 

NICK MARSING

TR

0800-0915

0800-0915

0800-0915

0800-0915

0800-0915

0800-0915

0800-0915

0930-1045

0930-1045

0930-1045

0930 -1045

0930-1045

0930-1045

0930 -1045

1100-1150

1100-1215

1100-1215

1100-1215

1100-1215

1100-1215

1100-1215

1230-1320

1230-1345

1230-1345

1230-1345

art 1010

engl 2010 **

hfst 1500

math 1030

musc 1031

pols 1100

psy 1010

art 1010

chem 1010

cj 1010

engl 2010 **

engl 2010  **

HFST 1020

hfst 2400

Educ 1010

bus 1210

engl 2010 **

engl 2130 **

geog 1300

musc 1030

psy 1010

gnst 1200 **

BUS 1210

hfst 1750

musc 1010

4a1

4a2

4a3

4a1

4a1

4a3

4a2

4a2

4a1

4a3

4a3

4a4

4a1

4a1

4a1

4a1

4a7

4a1

4a1

4a1

4a3

405

4A2

4a1

4a1

intro to the visual arts  fa

intermed research wrting  e2 - completers only

human development  ss

quantitative literacy  ma

history of rock and roll FA

american national GOV’t  ai

general psychology  ss

intro to the visual arts  FA

Introductory chemistry

intro to criminal justice  ss

intermed research writing  e2 - completers only

intermed research writing  e2 - completers only 

foundations of nutrition  ls

family relations  ss

intro to education 

personal and consumer finance  SS

intermed research writing  e2 - completers only 

science fiction literature HU - completers only 

people / places of the world  ss

intro to jazz and american pop  FA

general psychology  SS

ge foundations - completers only

PERSONAL AND CONSUMER FINANCE  SS

intro to interior design  fa

introduction to music  fa

BRYAN HUTCHISON

JACOB THOMAS

KATHRYN JUSTESEN

JONATHAN BODRERO

CHRISTOPHER PETTY

JOHN WESTON JAMISON 

NICK MARSING

BRYAN HUTCHISON

SANNALI DITTLI

DENNIS SCHUGK

MATTHEW GOWANS

JACOB THOMAS 

KLARISSA WILKINSON

STACIE DURRANCE

CRYSTALL STOTT

JEFFERY WALLACE

KATHY FELLERS

KADE PARRY

LIBERTY PETERSON 

CHRISTOPHER PETTY

NICK MARSING

BRITTANY COMELSEN

JEFFERY WALLACE

KARILYN COX

BRIAN STUCKI

Snow College Concurrent Enrollment IVC Schedule spring 2025 . Date and Time


	Spring 2025 IVC Schedule.pdf
	IVC Schedule . Date and Time.pdf

